
Overall Healthy Athletes 
Lead SOTX Chad Eason X 512-947-8153 ceason@sotx.org SOTX Samantha Devine X (737)-235-3438 sdevine@sotx.org

Assist SOTX Norm Arias X 210-305-6871 narias@sotx.org SOTX Shawn Britt X (210)364-0270 sbritt@sotx.org 

Assist SOTX Sarah Haines X 480-353-6813 shaines@sotx.org

Volleyball
SOTX

Volunteer

HCI LETR

LTISD SOTX Doug Ray dray@sotx.org

LETR

Powerlifting Medical
SOTX SOTX Shawn Britt sbritt@sotx.org

Volunteer

HCI

LTISD

LETR Merchandise
SOTX Jerry Cone jcone@sotx.org

Floorball SOTX

SOTX

Floorball Planet

Floorball Planet Security 

Floorball Planet SOTX Doug Ray 214-546-9432 dray@sotx.org

LETR

LETR

Volunteers 
SOTX Jennifer Brown jbrown@sotx.org Military Contacts
SOTX Anna Loveless aloveless@sotx.org SOTX Norm Arias narias@sotx.org

SOTX Jessica Lauer 210-347-6781 jlauer@sotx.org

Communication 
Transportation SOTX Dave Norris X 512-516-4305 dnorris@sotx.org

SOTX

SOTX

LTISD

Athlete Village 
LETR SOTX Sam Baerman 512-739-0958 sbaerman@sotx.org

SOTX

Meals 
SOTX

SOTX

Awards
SOTX

SOTX

Opening Ceremonies

SOTX Sarah Haines X 480-353-6813 shaines@sotx.org Athlete Leadership
SOTX SOTX Shaun Linsey slinsey@sotx.org

Star Hill Ranch SOTX Bruce Clarke X 480-329-9818 bclarke@sotx.org

LETR

LETR

SOTX Chris Darnell X (737) 701-2964 cdarnell@sotx.org

SOTX

Equipment Esports
SOTX Jerry Cone X 623-293-6879 jcone@sotx.org SOTX AJ Batiste X abatiste@sotx.org

SOTX Jalen Lewis 337-764-7430 jlewis@sotx.org

SOTX LETR

Volunteer Lead Scott "Skeeter" JenschkeX 830-857-5070 sjenschke@gvec.org

Volunteer Lead Leonard Johnson X 936-661-2050 leonardj5120@hotmail.com Exec Staff Sport/Venue

Alex Hubbard

Dalton Hill

FUNdamental Sports Ashley Pena

SOTX Renee Klovenski X 713-899-4601 rklovenski@sotx.org Shawn Britt Medical

SOTX Bobby Reeves

Aaron Keith

Lauro Garza

Volunteer Lead TJ Hapshie thapshie@att.net Jalen Lewis

Volunteer Lead Barbara Kielaszek barbarakielaszek@gmail.com AJ Edenzon

Mary Lou Trinidad (Coach T)

Media Team/Visual 

Arts Production
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